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2. Which of the following comes closest to your point of view:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181

Mexico has a serious safety and security problem in its
tourist destinations and | would be hesitant to book a

. . 742 360 382 184 312 247 69 313 242 118
trip to Mexico
74% 74% 74% 66% 78% 76% 74% 78% 74% 65%
C C |
Thege gre isolated |nngnts and I'm gonfldent that 260 125 135 96 86 78 2 88 85 63
Mexico is a safe destination for vacation travel
26% 26% 26% 34% 22% 24% 26% 22% 26% 35%
DE G

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. Which of the following comes closest to your point of view:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855

Mexico has a serious safety and security problem in its

:gu,\::(idc%stmanons and | would be hesitant to book a trip 742 04 68 28 308 167 56 192 209 242 106 636
74% 72% 67% 74% 80% 68% 75% 76% 72% 74% 72% 74%
BE
The;e gre isolated que_nts and I'm gonfldent that 260 37 24 17 76 78 18 61 82 117 " 219
Mexico is a safe destination for vacation travel
26% 28% 33% 26% 20% 32% 25% 24% 28% 26% 28% 26%
D D

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_1. [Mexico] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

48 24 24 14 11 23 7 18 16 7

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181

Very safe 5% 5% 5% 5% 3% 7% % 4% 5% 4%
D
245 121 125 96 88 62 15 86 83 61
Somewhat safe 24% 25% 24% 34% 22% 19% 16% 21% 26% 34%
DE FG
398 203 196 111 152 136 41 153 137 68
Not very safe 40% 42% 38% 40% 38% 42% 44% 38% 42% 37%
310 138 172 59 147 104 30 144 90 46
Not at all safe 31% 28% 33% 21% 37% 32% 32% 36% 28% 25%
C C HI
293 144 149 110 99 85 22 104 100 68
Top2box (Safe) 29% 30% 29% 39% 25% 26% 23% 26% 30% 38%
DE FG
709 340 368 170 299 240 71 297 227 113
Low2box (Not Safe) 71% 70% 71% 61% 75% 74% 7% 74% 70% 62%
C C | |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_1. [Mexico] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
48 9 4 1 20 12 3 13 12 24 3 45
Very safe 5% 7% 3% 2% 5% 5% 3% 5% 4% 5% 2% 5%
245 39 34 22 66 67 18 50 81 114 49 196
Somewhat safe 24% 30% 33% 33% 17% 27% 24% 20% 28% 25% 33% 23%
D D D D G K
398 51 47 26 146 103 25 96 114 188 51 347
Not very safe 40% 39% 46% 40% 38% 42% 33% 38% 39% 41% 35% 41%
310 32 18 16 151 63 29 94 83 132 44 266
Not at all safe 31% 24% 17% 25% 39% 26% 40% 37% 29% 29% 30% 31%
ABCE ABE Hi
293 48 37 23 86 78 20 62 93 138 52 241
Top2box (Safe) 29% 37% 36% 35% 22% 32% 27% 25% 32% 30% 36% 28%
D D D D
709 83 65 42 297 166 54 190 198 320 95 614
Low2box (Not Safe) 71% 63% 64% 65% 78% 68% 73% 75% 68% 70% 64% 72%
ABCE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_2. [Jamaica] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER

Detailed Tables

EDUCATION

Jamaica

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181

116 50 66 34 26 56 17 45 38 16
Very safe 12% 10% 13% 12% 7% 17% 19% 11% 12% 9%
D D |
525 254 271 145 232 148 43 218 184 81
Somewhat safe 52% 52% 52% 52% 58% 46% 46% 54% 56% 45%
E |

286 138 148 82 108 97 24 110 83 70
Not very safe 29% 28% 29% 29% 27% 30% 26% 27% 25% 38%
GH

74 42 32 18 32 24 9 28 23 14

Not at all safe 7% 9% 6% 7% 8% 7% 10% 7% 7% 8%

642 305 337 180 258 204 60 263 221 97
Top2box (Safe) 64% 63% 65% 64% 65% 63% 65% 66% 68% 54%
| |
360 180 180 100 139 121 33 138 105 84
Low2box (Not Safe) 36% 37% 35% 36% 35% 37% 35% 34% 32% 46%
GH

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_2. [Jamaica] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +

A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
116 13 13 8 51 20 10 29 41 46 15 101
Very safe 12% 10% 12% 12% 13% 8% 14% 12% 14% 10% 10% 12%
525 74 59 39 189 120 45 134 153 239 82 443
Somewhat safe 52% 57% 57% 59% 49% 49% 61% 53% 53% 52% 56% 52%
286 35 29 15 105 84 19 66 83 138 35 251
Not very safe 29% 26% 28% 22% 27% 34% 26% 26% 28% 30% 24% 29%
74 9 2 4 38 20 0 24 14 36 15 59

Not at all safe % % 2% 6% 10% 8% - 9% 5% 8% 10% %

F BF F H
642 88 71 47 240 141 55 163 194 285 97 544
Top2box (Safe) 64% 67% 70% 72% 63% 58% 74% 65% 67% 62% 66% 64%
E
360 44 31 18 143 104 19 90 97 174 50 311
Low2box (Not Safe) 36% 33% 30% 28% 37% 42% 26% 35% 33% 38% 34% 36%
F

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_3. [Dominican Republic] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181

Dominican Republic

Not at all safe

156 73 84 45 56 56 13 66 52 25
Very safe 16% 15% 16% 16% 14% 17% 14% 16% 16% 14%
567 270 297 148 237 182 54 223 182 108
Somewhat safe 57% 56% 57% 53% 60% 56% 58% 56% 56% 59%
234 122 112 74 88 72 22 85 82 46
Not very safe 23% 25% 22% 27% 22% 22% 23% 21% 25% 25%
45 20 25 13 17 15 5 26 11 2

4%

4%

5%

1%

|

723 343 380 192 293 238 66 289 234 133
Top2box (Safe) 2% 71% 74% 69% 74% 73% 71% 72% 2% 73%

279 142 137 87 105 87 27 111 93 48
Low2box (Not Safe) 28% 29% 26% 31% 26% 27% 29% 28% 28% 27%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_3. [Dominican Republic] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +

A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
156 17 14 5 72 35 13 42 46 69 18 138
Very safe 16% 13% 14% 8% 19% 14% 17% 17% 16% 15% 12% 16%
567 75 65 43 215 120 48 121 173 273 92 475
Somewhat safe 57% 57% 63% 66% 56% 49% 65% 48% 59% 60% 63% 56%

E E E G G

234 33 18 15 82 73 13 70 65 99 29 205

Not very safe 23% 25% 17% 23% 21% 30% 18% 28% 22% 22% 20% 24%
BDF
45 6 6 2 14 16 1 19 8 18 8 37
Not at all safe 4% 5% 6% 3% 4% % 1% 8% 3% 4% 5% 4%
Hi

723 92 79 48 287 155 60 163 218 342 110 613

Top2box (Safe) 72% 70% 7% 74% 75% 63% 82% 64% 75% 75% 75% 72%
E E E G G

279 39 23 17 97 90 14 90 73 117 37 242

Low2box (Not Safe) 28% 30% 23% 26% 25% 37% 18% 36% 25% 25% 25% 28%
BDF HI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_4. [Cuba] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181

280 148 132 67 107 106 21 101 92 66
Very safe 28% 30% 26% 24% 27% 33% 22% 25% 28% 37%
c FG
501 242 259 133 220 147 45 199 172 84
Somewhat safe 50% 50% 50% 48% 55% 45% 49% 50% 53% 46%
E
177 75 102 64 57 55 21 71 58 26
Not very safe 18% 15% 20% 23% 14% 17% 23% 18% 18% 15%
D
45 21 24 16 13 16 6 30 5 4
Not at all safe 4% 4% 5% 6% 3% 5% 6% 7% 2% 2%
H H
781 390 391 200 327 253 66 300 264 151
Top2box (Safe) 78% 80% 76% 72% 82% 78% 71% 75% 81% 83%
c F
221 95 126 79 70 72 27 101 63 31
Low2box (Not Safe) 22% 20% 24% 28% 18% 22% 29% 25% 19% 17%
D |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_4. [Cuba] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +

A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
280 41 21 9 108 71 30 58 78 144 39 241
Very safe 28% 31% 20% 14% 28% 29% 40% 23% 27% 31% 27% 28%

C C C BCD G
501 65 61 37 193 109 34 114 153 235 81 420
Somewhat safe 50% 50% 59% 58% 50% 45% 46% 45% 52% 51% 55% 49%
E
177 23 18 18 62 49 8 56 55 65 20 157
Not very safe 18% 18% 17% 27% 16% 20% 11% 22% 19% 14% 14% 18%
F |
45 2 3 1 21 16 2 25 5 15 7 38
Not at all safe 4% 1% 3% 1% 6% 6% 3% 10% 2% 3% 5% 4%
HI
781 106 81 47 301 180 64 172 230 378 120 661
Top2box (Safe) 78% 81% 80% 2% 78% 74% 87% 68% 79% 82% 82% 7%
CE G G
221 25 21 19 83 64 10 81 60 80 27 194
Low2box (Not Safe) 22% 19% 20% 28% 22% 26% 13% 32% 21% 18% 18% 23%
F F HI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_b5. [Florida] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181

Not at all safe

429 205 224 137 162 130 41 170 134 83
Very safe 43% 42% 43% 49% 41% 40% 44% 43% 41% 46%
DE
495 236 259 124 204 166 44 196 168 87
Somewhat safe 49% 49% 50% 44% 51% 51% 47% 49% 52% 48%
65 41 25 13 28 24 7 26 23 11
Not very safe 7% 8% 5% 5% 7% 7% 7% 6% % 6%
B
13 3 10 5 3 4 1 9 2 1

2%

1%

1%

1%

2%

1%

H

Low2box (Not Safe)

923 441 483 261 366 296 85 366 302 169
Top2box (Safe) 92% 91% 93% 93% 92% 91% 92% 91% 93% 93%
79 44 34 18 32 29 8 35 24 12

8%

9%

7%

7%

8%

9%

8%

9%

7%

7%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_5. [Florida] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
429 48 34 19 197 94 36 95 140 194 64 365
Very safe 43% 36% 33% 30% 51% 39% 49% 38% 48% 42% 43% 43%
ABCE C G
495 68 59 41 167 123 36 130 126 239 73 422
Somewhat safe 49% 52% 58% 64% 44% 51% 48% 51% 43% 52% 50% 49%
D D H
65 12 8 4 18 19 3 21 21 24 6 59
Not very safe 7% 9% 8% 7% 5% 8% 3% 8% % 5% 4% %
13 4 1 0 2 7 0 6 4 3 4 9
Not at all safe 1% 3% 1% - 0 3% - 2% 1% 1% 3% 1%
D D |
923 116 93 61 364 218 72 225 266 432 137 787
Top2box (Safe) 92% 88% 91% 93% 95% 89% 97% 89% 91% 94% 93% 92%
AE A G
79 16 9 4 19 27 3 27 25 26 10 68
Low2box (Not Safe) 8% 12% 9% 7% 5% 11% 3% 11% 9% 6% 7% 8%
DF D |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_6. [Hawaii] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female

18-34

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All respondents

1002

563

439

325

392

370

424

123

Weighted

1002

485

517

280

398

401

327

181

Not at all safe

Hawaii
Very safe 58% 58% 58% 53% 57% 64% 48% 57% 61% 61%
C F
368 180 188 111 157 100 42 150 115 61
Somewhat safe 37% 37% 36% 40% 40% 31% 46% 37% 35% 34%
E E

36 18 18 13 9 14 3 15 9 9
Not very safe 4% 4% 4% 5% 2% 4% 3% 4% 3% 5%

14 6 8 7 5 3 3 7 3 1

1%

2%

1%

1%

4%

2%

1%

1%

952 462 490 260 384 308 87 378 315 171
Top2box (Safe) 95% 95% 95% 93% 97% 95% 93% 94% 96% 94%
C
50 23 27 20 13 17 6 22 11 10
Low2box (Not Safe) 5% 5% 5% 7% 3% 5% % 6% 4% 6%
D

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3_6. [Hawaii] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K +

A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
583 88 63 39 245 113 36 128 178 277 85 498
Very safe 58% 67% 62% 60% 64% 46% 48% 51% 61% 60% 58% 58%

EF E EF G G

368 38 35 24 132 104 34 106 101 162 54 315

Somewhat safe 37% 29% 35% 36% 34% 42% 46% 42% 35% 35% 37% 37%
A A
36 4 4 2 6 15 4 13 7 16 5 31
Not very safe 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 6% 6% 5% 3% 3% 3% 4%
D D
14 1 0 0 1 12 0 5 4 4 3 11
Not at all safe 1% 1% - - 0 5% - 2% 2% 1% 2% 1%
ABD
952 126 98 63 377 217 70 234 279 439 139 813
Top2box (Safe) 95% 96% 96% 96% 98% 89% 94% 93% 96% 96% 95% 95%
E E E
50 5 4 2 7 28 4 18 12 20 8 42
Low2box (Not Safe) 5% 4% 4% 4% 2% 11% 6% % 4% 4% 5% 5%
ABD

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. [Top2Box (Safe) Summary] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female 18-34 35-54 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181
Top2Box (Safe) Summary
952 462 490 260 384 308 87 378 315 171
Hawaii 95% 95% 95% 93% 97% 95% 93% 94% 96% 94%
C
923 441 483 261 366 296 85 366 302 169
Florida 92% 91% 93% 93% 92% 91% 92% 91% 93% 93%
781 390 391 200 327 253 66 300 264 151
Cuba 78% 80% 76% 72% 82% 78% 71% 75% 81% 83%
C F
723 343 380 192 293 238 66 289 234 133
Dominican Republic 2% 71% 74% 69% 74% 73% 71% 72% 72% 73%
642 305 337 180 258 204 60 263 221 97
Jamaica 64% 63% 65% 64% 65% 63% 65% 66% 68% 54%
| |
293 144 149 110 99 85 22 104 100 68
Mexico 29% 30% 29% 39% 25% 26% 23% 26% 30% 38%
DE FG

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. [Top2Box (Safe) Summary] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
952 126 98 63 377 217 70 234 279 439 139 813
Hawaii 95% 96% 96% 96% 98% 89% 94% 93% 96% 96% 95% 95%
E E E
923 116 93 61 364 218 72 225 266 432 137 787
Florida 92% 88% 91% 93% 95% 89% 97% 89% 91% 94% 93% 92%
AE A G
781 106 81 47 301 180 64 172 230 378 120 661
Cuba 78% 81% 80% 72% 78% 74% 87% 68% 79% 82% 82% 77%
CE G G
723 92 79 48 287 155 60 163 218 342 110 613
Dominican Republic 72% 70% 7% 74% 75% 63% 82% 64% 75% 75% 75% 72%
E E E G G
642 88 71 47 240 141 55 163 194 285 97 544
Jamaica 64% 67% 70% 72% 63% 58% 74% 65% 67% 62% 66% 64%
E
293 48 37 23 86 78 20 62 93 138 52 241
Mexico 29% 37% 36% 35% 22% 32% 27% 25% 32% 30% 36% 28%
D D D D

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. [Low2Box (Not Safe) Summary] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

GENDER EDUCATION

Female 18-34 35-54 Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1002 563 439 325 392 285 85 370 424 123
Weighted 1002 485 517 280 398 325 93* 401 327 181
709 340 368 170 299 240 71 297 227 113
Mexico 71% 70% 71% 61% 75% 74% 77% 74% 70% 62%
C C | |
360 180 180 100 139 121 33 138 105 84
Jamaica 36% 37% 35% 36% 35% 37% 35% 34% 32% 46%
GH
279 142 137 87 105 87 27 111 93 48
Dominican Republic 28% 29% 26% 31% 26% 27% 29% 28% 28% 27%
221 95 126 79 70 72 27 101 63 31
Cuba 22% 20% 24% 28% 18% 22% 29% 25% 19% 17%
D |
79 44 34 18 32 29 8 35 24 12
Florida 8% 9% 7% 7% 8% 9% 8% 9% 7% 7%
50 23 27 20 13 17 6 22 11 10
Hawaii 5% 5% 5% 7% 3% 5% 7% 6% 4% 6%
D

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. [Low2Box (Not Safe) Summary] Based on what you know about these countries or states, please rate how safe you feel each is for Canadians to travel there on vacation:

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1002 123 100 58 446 195 79 257 290 455 155 847
Weighted 1002 131 102* 65* 384 244 74* 252 291 459 147 855
709 83 65 42 297 166 54 190 198 320 95 614
Mexico 71% 63% 64% 65% 78% 68% 73% 75% 68% 70% 64% 72%
ABCE
360 44 31 18 143 104 19 90 97 174 50 311
Jamaica 36% 33% 30% 28% 37% 42% 26% 35% 33% 38% 34% 36%
F
279 39 23 17 97 90 14 90 73 117 37 242
Dominican Republic 28% 30% 23% 26% 25% 37% 18% 36% 25% 25% 25% 28%
BDF HI
221 25 21 19 83 64 10 81 60 80 27 194
Cuba 22% 19% 20% 28% 22% 26% 13% 32% 21% 18% 18% 23%
F F HI
79 16 9 4 19 27 3 27 25 26 10 68
Florida 8% 12% 9% 7% 5% 11% 3% 11% 9% 6% 7% 8%
DF D |
50 5 4 2 7 28 4 18 12 20 8 42
Hawaii 5% 4% 4% 4% 2% 11% 6% % 4% 4% 5% 5%
ABD

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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